
Eleanor W. Allen Bowl
Larry Gannon Golf Course, Lynn, MA

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Overall Results for Allen Bowl Gross

Place Name Out In Total Overall +/-

1 Veator/Tehan 41 45 86 +15 

2 Sullivan/Meranda 42 45 87 +16 

3 Horwood/Fossett 44 45 89 +18 

T4 Lombara/Johnson 46 47 93 +22 

Duggan/Owens 43 50 93 +22 

Packard/Fonzi 45 48 93 +22 

Cunnane/Spierdowis 46 47 93 +22 

T8 Chamberlain/Trainor 47 47 94 +23 

Shaker/MacIntyre 46 48 94 +23 

T10 Dunn/Urban 46 49 95 +24 

St Pierre/McHugh 47 48 95 +24 

Martinelli/Mooney 45 50 95 +24 

T13 Miller/Fitzpatrick 43 53 96 +25 

Corson/Sheehan 49 47 96 +25 

Brandi/Pawlina 47 49 96 +25 

Grass/Lynch 45 51 96 +25 

New/Granese 47 49 96 +25 

18 Hugg/Heffernan 49 48 97 +26 

T19 Shaw/Payne 48 50 98 +27 

Surette/Pecoraro 48 50 98 +27 

21 Carr/Vadala 47 52 99 +28 

22 Morin/Keaveney 49 51 100 +29 

T23 Jacobsen/Morrill 51 50 101 +30 

McCombe/Jermyn 49 52 101 +30 

25 Kennison/Kim 52 50 102 +31 

26 Hantzis/Worthley 52 52 104 +33 

27 Spelta/Pasquarelli 51 55 106 +35 

Contest Results https://wgam.bluegolf.com/manage/wgam17/event/wgam175/report/resoverall.htm?sort=place&...
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Eleanor W. Allen Bowl
Larry Gannon Golf Course, Lynn, MA

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Overall Results for Eleanor W. Allen Bowl Net

Place Name Out In Total Overall +/-

1 Sullivan/Meranda 30 33 63 -8 

2 Horwood/Fossett 32 33 65 -6 

T3 Veator/Tehan 31 36 67 -4 

Shaker/MacIntyre 32 35 67 -4 

5 Miller/Fitzpatrick 29 39 68 -3 

6 Packard/Fonzi 33 36 69 -2 

T7 Duggan/Owens 33 37 70 -1 

Hugg/Heffernan 35 35 70 -1 

Brandi/Pawlina 33 37 70 -1 

Grass/Lynch 33 37 70 -1 

New/Granese 34 36 70 -1 

T12 Lombara/Johnson 35 36 71 E 

Dunn/Urban 34 37 71 E 

Surette/Pecoraro 34 37 71 E 

Cunnane/Spierdowis 35 36 71 E 

Martinelli/Mooney 32 39 71 E 

17 Carr/Vadala 34 39 73 +2 

T18 Jacobsen/Morrill 37 37 74 +3 

Chamberlain/Trainor 37 37 74 +3 

St Pierre/McHugh 36 38 74 +3 

T21 McCombe/Jermyn 36 39 75 +4 

Morin/Keaveney 36 39 75 +4 

Hantzis/Worthley 37 38 75 +4 

Kennison/Kim 38 37 75 +4 

T25 Shaw/Payne 37 39 76 +5 

Corson/Sheehan 39 37 76 +5 

27 Spelta/Pasquarelli 38 42 80 +9 

Contest Results https://wgam.bluegolf.com/manage/wgam17/event/wgam175/report/resoverall.htm?sort=place&...
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